
Boys Singles 16  -  Slutspel 1(2)

 189 LARSSON V

 178 GRAWSIÖ WALL

 315 STARK E

 006 RENKIN G

 096 GEIJER A

 227 CLOU A

 241 HABSCHEID S

 421 PLACIDO L

 155 HALLBERG L

-8, -10, 9, 3, 4

9, 8, -9, 4

 178 GRAWSIÖ WALL

 093 JOBS H
 178 GRAWSIÖ WALL

-10, 6, 7, 9

 189 LARSSON V

 203 HJALMARSSON 

 189 LARSSON V
3, 9, 11

8, -8, 9, 6

8, 6, -7, 9

 178 GRAWSIÖ WALL

 096 GEIJER A

 227 CLOU A

 155 HALLBERG L

 163 MILDÉN AH-KIN

 397 SJÖSVÄRD M

 154 TÖRNKVIST H

 345 OLSSON W

 229 FIGUIERE-FABR

 044 SIGVALDSEN N

 005 JANSSENS C

 306 LARSSON S

 242 THEISEN M

 412 STÅHL O

 178 GRAWSIÖ WALL

 155 HALLBERG L

 397 SJÖSVÄRD M

 154 TÖRNKVIST H

 229 FIGUIERE-FABR

 005 JANSSENS C

 412 STÅHL O

3, 1, 6

2, 9, 8

-7, 9, 2, -9, 8

8, 8, 5

WO

4, 5, 4

-9, 8, 9, -7, 11

8, -7, 6, 3

5, 3, -5, 6

-6, 10, -5, 8, 11

2, 4, 4

5, 2, -13, 2

8, 8, 11

0, 8, 4

8, 11, 6

-7, 6, 7, 3

11, 10, 1

5, 6, 5

9, 4, -10, -9, 9

-11, 7, 7, 7

-11, 8, 7, 6

 065 STAELEN T

 147 BRANDT E

 306 LARSSON S

 099 KOIVUMÄKI J

 242 THEISEN M

 262 LEIGERT A

 412 STÅHL O

-9, 7, -9, 2, 6

1, -5, 4, -6, 6

 356 ZEINILAGIC HAL

 163 MILDÉN AH-KIN

 243 SARIGIANNIDIS 

 397 SJÖSVÄRD M

 033 ABDALLA Y

 154 TÖRNKVIST H

 221 JERDBORG L

 345 OLSSON W

 067 APPELROS E

 229 FIGUIERE-FABR

 044 SIGVALDSEN N

 097 ENBOM N

 005 JANSSENS C

9, -8, -6, 6, 5

WO

-9, 9, 2, 4

-10, 11, 4, 12

 406 SALMI L

 203 HJALMARSSON 

 015 OLDENHOVE DE
9, 3, 11

 242 THEISEN Max, Luxembourg
 021 TANG Jakob, Amager BTK DEN
 262 LEIGERT Adam, Mölndals BTK

 412 STÅHL Olle, Ängby SK

 044 SIGVALDSEN Nikolai, B-72 NOR
 311 OLOFSSON MUNOZ Felix, Spårvägens BT

 097 ENBOM Noah, Eslövs AI BTK
 005 JANSSENS Charles, Aile Francophone T

 065 STAELEN Timothy, C.J.Hainaut BEL
 147 BRANDT Edvard, Halmstad BTK
 104 BAKKEN Marcus, Fokus BTK NOR

 306 LARSSON Sebastian, Spårvägens BTK
 099 KOIVUMÄKI Jimi, FIN

 130 HILL Harrison, Grantham Academy ENG
 221 JERDBORG Love, Lekstorps IF

 345 OLSSON William, Söderhamns UIF
 067 APPELROS Elias, Carlshamns BTK

 017 BARTHOLOMAEUSSEN Victor, Amager B
 229 FIGUIERE-FABRE Quentin, Ligue Occitani

 015 OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN Auguste, 
 356 ZEINILAGIC HALLÉN Zac, Trelleborgs BT

 163 MILDÉN AH-KING Lo, Hammarby IF BTF
 114 MORTENSEN Petter, Fornebu BTK NOR
 243 SARIGIANNIDIS Spyros, Luxembourg

 397 SJÖSVÄRD Melker, Västers BTK
 033 ABDALLA Yousef, Aspire Academy QAT

 154 TÖRNKVIST Hampus, Halmstad BTK

 406 SALMI Lenny, Västerås BTK
 346 ZMARA Vito, Söderhamns UIF
 203 HJALMARSSON Alexander, Kalmar BTK

 178 GRAWSIÖ WALLIN Adam, IFK Täby BTK

 315 STARK Elmer, Spårvägens BTK
 018 BORK Viggo, Amager BTK DEN
 006 RENKIN Gauthier, Aile Francophone TT B

 096 GEIJER Axel, Eslövs AI BTK
 227 CLOU Alban, Ligue Occitanie FRA

 102 TANG Dylan, Fokus BTK NOR
 241 HABSCHEID Sam, Luxembourg
 421 PLACIDO Love, Ängby SK

 155 HALLBERG Leon, Halmstad BTK
 189 LARSSON Vidar, IK Sirius BTK

 178 GRAWSIÖ WALL

 178 GRAWSIÖ WALL

 397 SJÖSVÄRD M

 178 GRAWSIÖ WALL

 229 FIGUIERE-FABR

 005 JANSSENS C

 005 JANSSENS C

7, 7, 7

-14, 3, 7, 2

9, 6, 7

-12, 6, 9, 4

10, 8, 7

-9, 3, 10, 6

8, 9, 4
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Boys Singles 16  -  Slutspel 2(2)

 398 ELLERMANN E

 253 CANDIDA L

 333 USOV M

 181 LINDBERG SCH

 009 JASINSKI M

 148 BJERKE E

 307 RÖHR J

 226 COUDERC A

 202 DAHLSTRÖM H

 416 GJÖRLING E

6, -8, 7, 6

7, 4, 3

 398 ELLERMANN E

 352 FRÖSETH J

 352 FRÖSETH J
2, 7, -10, 8

8, 11, 9

9, -5, -7, 2, 8

 333 USOV M

 009 JASINSKI M

 307 RÖHR J

 416 GJÖRLING E

 191 JOHANSSON E

 176 HEDBLAD S

 417 INGESTRÖM A

 019 ELMGREEN V

 007 DEGIVE M

 113 FARNES M

 055 PIILOLA M

 377 STREET H

 059 DURAKOVIC N

 093 JOBS H

 333 USOV M

 307 RÖHR J

 176 HEDBLAD S

 417 INGESTRÖM A

 007 DEGIVE M

 055 PIILOLA M

 093 JOBS H

3, 4, 11

10, 4, 3

9, 1, -7, -13, 6

6, 2, 8

6, 6, 4

5, 8, 7

2, 2, 2

2, 7, 6

4, 10, 14

8, 7, 10

2, 11, 7

6, 6, -10, 7

4, 6, 2

2, 3, 10

-6, 6, -9, 6, 6

WO

2, 8, -7, 3

9, 5, 7

5, 8, 4

10, -5, 10, 14

7, 6, -8, 9

 301 ADOLPHSON N

 357 VENEVI S

 377 STREET H

 059 DURAKOVIC N

 219 MARTINSSON H

 105 BELLINI E

 093 JOBS H

-13, 10, 12, 7

9, 4, -7, 8

 191 JOHANSSON E

 358 BOBERG N

 305 ENGSTRÖM A

 176 HEDBLAD S

 417 INGESTRÖM A

 066 STAELEN M

 353 FEVANG G G

 019 ELMGREEN V

 007 DEGIVE M

 230 ELEBRING F

 113 FARNES M

 270 ALVENDAL T

 055 PIILOLA M

8, 7, 7

12, -8, 8, 7

-6, 9, 8, 3

9, 8, 9

 352 FRÖSETH J

 244 THEISEN P

5, 9, -3, -5, 6

4, 3, 10

 219 MARTINSSON Hugo, Lekstorps IF
 043 KONOW Sebastian, B-72 NOR
 105 BELLINI Erik, Fokus BTK NOR

 093 JOBS Hugo, Eslövs AI BTK

 113 FARNES Michael, Fornebu BTK NOR
 314 KERNELL Dante, Spårvägens BTK

 270 ALVENDAL Theo, Norrtulls SK
 055 PIILOLA Mio, BTK Frej

 301 ADOLPHSON Noa, Spårvägens BTK
 357 VENEVI Sebastian, Trelleborgs BTK
 328 HASSELLÖV Trond, Svanesunds GIF

 377 STREET Harry, WAL
 059 DURAKOVIC Neo, BTK Safir

 034 JMAIEL Iyed, Aspire Academy QAT
 353 FEVANG Gabriel Gunerius, Tingvoll BTK N

 019 ELMGREEN Villads, Amager BTK DEN
 007 DEGIVE Maxime, Aile Francophone TT BE

 230 ELEBRING Felix, Linköpings Pingisklubb
 228 TE Aurelien, Ligue Occitanie FRA

 244 THEISEN Philip, Luxembourg
 191 JOHANSSON Erik, IK Sirius BTK

 008 GENART Noah, Aile Francophone TT BEL
 358 BOBERG Nils, Trelleborgs BTK
 305 ENGSTRÖM Alexander, Spårvägens BTK

 176 HEDBLAD Sigge, IFK Täby BTK
 417 INGESTRÖM Albin, Ängby SK

 066 STAELEN Matteo, C.J.Hainaut BEL

 253 CANDIDA Leonardo, MilanoTTC Aca. ITA
 217 BEHRENS Olle, Lekstorps IF
 020 TANG Emil, Amager BTK DEN
 352 FRÖSETH Jonas, Tingvoll BTK NOR

 333 USOV Mark, Söderhamns UIF

 181 LINDBERG SCHRÖDER Helmer, IFK Öste
 009 JASINSKI Manoe, Aile Francophone TT BE
 361 KRISTIANSSON Hannes, Trollhättans BTK

 148 BJERKE Ebbe, Halmstad BTK
 307 RÖHR Jack, Spårvägens BTK

 198 GÖTESTAM Noah, Jevnaker BTK NOR
 226 COUDERC Axel, Ligue Occitanie FRA
 202 DAHLSTRÖM Hugo, Kalmar BTK

 416 GJÖRLING Emil, Ängby SK
 398 ELLERMANN Emil, Västers BTK

 333 USOV M

 176 HEDBLAD S

 176 HEDBLAD S

 093 JOBS H

 417 INGESTRÖM A

 093 JOBS H

 093 JOBS H

6, 3, 3

13, -5, 8, 6

2, 1, 6

6, 11, -7, -9, 4

-10, 8, 2, 10

6, -12, -10, 5, 2

6, 4, 6
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